12/19/2025

BEST BET

CRISCASH

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BEST BET

Totals:
CRISCASH

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$40.00

$40.00
$423.40

$423.40
$66.50

$66.50
$91.20

$91.20
$4.55
$30.80
$298.35
$1,189.91
$70.00
$166.05
$7.55
$11.35
$2.25
$4.50
$10.00

$1,795.31
$6.36
$67.32
$94.16
$46.50
$29.24

$243.58

$2,659.99

Winners

$5.92

$5.92
$388.70

$388.70
$18.00

$18.00
$10.00

$10.00
$4.35
$18.00
$276.48
$740.31
$7.12
$78.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3.00

$1,128.06
$3.13
$14.55
$38.70
$30.44
$21.76

$108.58

$1,659.26

NC

Hold
$34.08

$34.08
$34.70

$34.70
$48.50

$48.50
$81.20

$81.20
$0.20
$12.80
$21.87
$449.60
$62.88
$87.25
$7.55
$11.35
$2.25
$4.50
$7.00

$667.25
$3.23
$52.77
$55.46
$16.06
$7.48

$135.00

$1,000.73

Per centOfSales

1.50

150
15.92

15.92
2.50

2.50
3.43

3.43
0.17
1.16
11.22
44.73
2.63
6.24
0.28
0.43
0.08
0.17
0.38

67.49
0.24
2.53
3.54
175
1.10

9.16

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.66

0.79

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.70

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.01

0.13

0.02

0.03

0.00
0.01
0.09
0.33
0.02
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.01

0.75



